
2018-19 Chorus & Drama
CalenDar of events

KicKOff    Tuesday September 18, 6:00 JCB Cafe

SCREAMWOOD WORK DAY Sunday September 23, 11-3
SCREAMWOOD WORK DAY Sunday September 30, 11-3
SCREAMWOOD WORK DAY Sunday October 7, 11-3

BOOster Meeting  Thursday October 11, 6:30 Rm 136

SCREAMWOOD WORK DAY Sunday October 14, 12-4
SCREAMWOOD Dress Rehearsal Sunday October 14, 6-9

SCREAMWOOD FOREST  Friday/Saturday Oct 19-20
SCREAMWOOD FOREST  Friday/Saturday Oct 26-27

BOOster Meeting  Thursday October 25, 6:30 Rm 136

FALL PLAY     Thursday November 1, 4 pm
     Friday November 2, 7:30 pm
     Saturday November 3, 7:30 pm

JFTT -Teen Applications   November TBD

TEXAS ROADHOUSE  Orders Due November 7

CHORUS & BAND CONCERT Wednesday November 7, 7 pm

BOOster Meeting  Thursday November 8, 6:30 Rm 136

OTB BREAKFAST FUNDRAISER Sunday November 18, 8-Noon OTB

TEXAS ROADHOUSE  Roll Pick up November 20 JCB Cafe

MUSICAL AUDITIONS  Monday Nov 26, 2:45 Auditorium
MUSICAL CALL BACKS  Wednesday Nov 28, 2:45, Auditorium

BOOster Meeting  Thursday December 6, 6:30 Rm 136

CHORUS & BAND CONCERT Tuesday December 18, 7 pm (robes)

BOOster Meeting  Thursday January 3, 6:30 Rm 136

MUSICAL KICKOFF   Friday January 4, 7 pm, JCB Cafe

Bottle & Can Drive  Saturday Jan 5th, 9-1, Make Cents

set BuilD    A Saturday in January TBD

BOOster Meeting  Thursday February 7th, 6:30 rm 136

JFTT - Troupers   Registration -February TBD

BOOster Meeting  Thursday February 28, 6:30 rm 136

MusiCal ProDuCtion Week March 4-9
     Thursday March 7, 4pm
     Friday March 8, 7:30pm
     Saturday March 9, 2 pm & 7:30 pm

EJD DRAMA CLUB   Show announcement - TBD

ConCert    Wednesday March 27th (robes)

BOOster Meeting  Thursday April 4th, 6:30 rm 136

WASHINGTON DC TRIP  April 26-28 (JCB Students)

MusiCal Desserts  Wednesday May 1, 7 pm  
 Please donate a dessert. (Single serving finger food. Drop off at 6)

BOOster Meeting   Thursday May 9, 6:30 rm 136

Jr fireBirD theater trouPe PerforManCe 
     Thursday May 23, 7 pm @ MAM  

EJD DRAMA CLUB PERFORMANCE May - TBD

Chorus sCholarshiP ConCert Wednesday May 29 7pm

BOOster Meeting  Thursday  June 6, 6:30 rm 136

ALUMNI CABARET   Saturday June 8, 7pm Auditorium

(Dates, times and events subject to change)


